134624

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO.

Name: Chicago Title Insurance Co.
Address: 1111 Main Street #200
City, State, Zip: Vancouver, WA 98660

FILE FACE SEQUENCE WASH
BY SKAMANIA CO. TIME
HER 22 Has AH '99
CARY H. OLSON

Chicago Title Insurance Company

•		
ORDER NO.: K110217DS		100 - 1
	CLAIM DEED	
- , - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CEANNI DEED	4 T M
THE GRANTOR NORA L. FARRER, spouse	of grantee	B. #
	or grantee	
		Th. The
For and in consideration of <u>love</u> and affec	tion to separate communit	y property
conveys and quit claims to DONALD M. FARRER	, a married man as his se	parate estate
	F A B	
the following described real estate, situated in the Co	ounty of <u>Skamania</u> , Stat	e of Washington,
together with all after acquired title of the grantor(s)	herein:	47
Lot 32, SKAMANIA HIGHLANDS, accord	ing to the recorded place	thomas
recorded in book A or Placs page	140. in the County of Ska	manda
State of Washington.		maiita,
		The second secon
		dered, to
Tax Account Number:02-05-19-2-0-0132-00		Sirect
		inied
Abbreviated Legal:		4/4
Gary H. Martin, Skumenta County Assessor Date 3.12-98 Percel #02.05 /92.00/3.200		
DATED: March 18, 1999	8 Percel # 02 05 192 001	
DATED. IMPERIOR TO	**	F 70.
Dora S. Larror	REAL ESTATE	FYCIGE TAY
BY Nora L. Farrer	DV.	
AI -	200	86
	MAR 22	1000
BY:	pv	1000
	PAID OKOM	
STATE OF WASHINGTON)	UN KILIOUX	paa
CC CC	SKAMANIA COUN	TY TREASURED
COUNTY OF Clark		
		÷ .
certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that	lora L. Farrer	
the person(s) who appeared before me, and said person(s) a	sknowledged that she signed	this instrument and
ackdowledged it to be <u>her</u> free and voluntary act	for the uses and purposes mentioned in the	us institutiont.
Dated March 19, 1999		25.57 Poly
Market State of the state of th	10/3	
Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,		理師的語で
Residing at <u>Vancouver</u>	3	Action 51 3
My appointment expires: 6-9-02	19	
•		2.9% (0.3
_PB-12 11/96	THE ABOVE SPACE RESERVED FO	R NOTARY SEAL

A